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Name

Kevin Clancy
Keith Lemay

Tim Newberg
Andrea Eiseman
Brandon Byhre
Faris Hanhaz
Patrick Noland
Dan Spencer
Robert Gernhardt
Erick Aguayo
Paul Whitaker
Tom Secheyron
Matt Beers
Aaron Zedonis
Ben Dupuy
Emily Gussin
Andrew Doll
Steve Berntsen
Olivier Secheyron
Paul Secheyron
Joe Gretsch
Francesca Carmichael
John McDermott
Zack Wilkins
Ben Litowitz
Craig Downing
Katy Brown

Tyler Flora

Seth Trowbridge
Nick Nowicki
Kelley Haskins
Tray London
Conor Smith
Alexis Chasney
Keith Wilkins
Usman Moazzam
Emily Call

Ero Moldovan
Haley Ballast
Chris Emmerson
Jiri Ferenc

Irene Longaker
Margaret Knight
Jason Mitchell
Teresina Suszko
Shannon Murphy
Bill Wright

MLK Weekend Run
Overall Finish List
January 17, 2015

City Bib No
Puyallup 38
534
Atlanta 148
Seattle 60
Snohomish 30
342
Seattle 149
Poulsbo 189
533
Burien WA 2
Seattle 215
Bellevue 170
Seattle 19
Seattle 225
Seattle 58
Seattle 76
Kent 55
Lake Forest Park 20
Bellevue 172
Bellevue 171
Bellevue 73
325
Seattle 127
Kirkland 216
Bellevue 110
Seattle 56
Seattle 29
Seattle 67
Seattle 201
Seattle 152
Seattle WA 82
366
Seattle 185
Seattle 34
Kirkland 218
Bellevue 133
Rochester 31
Bellevue 141
Normandy Park 15
Mill Creek 63
Seattle 64
Bothell 111
Seattle 103
Bellevue 131
Warminster 192
Seattle 144
Burien 220

Age
25
28
44
31
32
29
24
54
25
25
39
13
33
39
25
27
28
59
47

8
43
55
50

8
25
40
28
27
25
38
27
39
15
22
46
14
25
24
34
47
21
51
25
43
28
30
47

Age Group Place Total Time Total Pace

1M 25-29
2 M 25-29
1 M 40-44
1F30-34
1M 30-34
3 M 25-29
1M 20-24
1 M 50-54
4 M 25-29
5 M 25-29
1M 35-39
1M 0-19
2 M 30-34
2 M 35-39
6 M 25-29
1F 25-29
7 M 25-29
1 M 55-59
1 M 45-49
2M 0-19
2 M 40-44
1 F 55-59
2 M 50-54
3M 0-19
8 M 25-29
3 M 40-44
2 F 25-29
9 M 25-29
10 M 25-29
3 M 35-39
3 F 25-29
1F 35-39
4 M 0-19
1F 20-24
2 M 45-49
5M 0-19
4 F 25-29
2 M 20-24
2 F 30-34
3 M 45-49
3 M 20-24
1 F 50-54
5 F 25-29
4 M 40-44
6 F 25-29
3 F30-34
4 M 45-49

17:57
18:45
18:48
18:49
18:56
19:09
19:19
19:21
19:56
19:57
20:20
20:25
21:13
21:23
21:27
21:56
22:29
22:33
22:34
22:44
23:07
23:12
23:21
23:36
23:40
23:42
23:55
23:58
24:13
24:20
24:31
24:37
24:53
24:56
25:02
25:07
25:09
25:11
25:14
25:16
25:39
25:40
25:42
26:01
26:06
26:15
26:41

5:47/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:06/M
6:11/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:51/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
7:05/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:20/M
7:27/IM
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:28/M
8:36/M



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Gina Kim

Yusuf Moazzam
Clark Matthys
David Longdon
Daniel Smith
Francie Zant
Kathleen Devlin
Maia Janus
Christoph Schaefer
Ali Bjornstad
Matthew Cianci
Katie Kaku
Clarke Summers
Jason Janus
James Vaughan
Donald Clarl
Valerie Morris
Brad Wethington
Clara Adriana
Cotto Clemente
Nathanael Ballast

Jennifer Rand Minneapolis
Dak Wasson Seattle
Anne Seidler Seattle
Mohammad Rahin Mercer Island
Timothy Smith Seattle
Vidya Vasu-Devan Seattle
Daniella Clearwater Mercer Island
Jeff Arrington Seattle
Karen Wilkins Kirkland
Michelle Gretsch Bellevue
Melissa Debarr Lynnwood
Sierra McWilliams Seattle
Mark Dodson Seattle
Emily Sager Seattle

Lori Vanderburg Shoreline
Lindsay Morse Las Vegas
Susan Marrs Des Moines
Cori Flanders Kirkland
Jeremy Askegard Fox Island
Sowmya Lakshminarayanai Bothell
Maria Philips Bellevue
Linda Chia Kansas City
Shannon Boyd

Katie Young Seattle
Daisy Clara Prosser
Ken Hagen Seattle
Linnea Smolentzov Seattle
Edward Marrs Des Moines
Sabreen Moazzam Bellevue
Azfar Moazzam Bellevue
lan Morris

Robbie Morris

Chelsea Graves Seattle

Eric Finley Kennewick

Seattle
Bellevue
Maple Valley

Seattle
Seattle
Shoreline
Kenmore

Federal Way
Warminster

Kenmore
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Normandy Park

101
135
123
316
181
224
53
93
354
21
37
376
511
92
205
41
143
214
39
44
16
160
211
173
159
184
204
42
11
217
72
51
129
54
169
203
819
120
66
13
106
155
36
380
223
40
78
186
121
134
132
427
423
71
65

24

40
54
28
37
39
42
45
27
29
39
72
42
29
27
36
24
37

32
38
32
44
40
30
37
46
46
45
24
29
43
28
56
25
48
36
42
32
50
25
49
29
15
28
29
50
11
47
46

23
31

2F 20-24
6M 0-19
5 M 40-44
3 M 50-54
11 M 25-29
2 F 35-39
3 F 35-39
1 F 40-44
5 M 45-49
7 F 25-29
12 M 25-29
4 F 35-39
1M70-74
6 M 40-44
13 M 25-29
14 M 25-29
5 F 35-39
4 M 20-24
6 F 35-39
7M 0-19
8 M 0-19
4 F 30-34
4 M 35-39
5 F 30-34
7 M 40-44
8 M 40-44
6 F 30-34
7 F 35-39
6 M 45-49
1F 45-49
2 F 45-49
3 F 20-24
8 F 25-29
9 M 40-44
9 F 25-29
2 F 55-59
10 F 25-29
3 F 45-49
8 F 35-39
10 M 40-44
7 F 30-34
2 F 50-54
11 F 25-29
4 F 45-49
12 F 25-29
1F 0-19
15 M 25-29
13 F 25-29
4 M 50-54
9M 0-19
7 M 45-49
8 M 45-49
10 M 0-19
4 F 20-24
3 M 30-34

26:44
26:45
26:46
26:53
27:15
27:19
27:30
27:31
27:36
27:41
27:53
27:56
28:00
28:05
28:08
28:09
28:10
28:14
28:16
28:17
28:24
28:26
28:28
28:30
28:41
28:50
28:58
29:16
29:20
29:32
29:36
29:53
29:56
29:57
30:03
30:15
30:16
30:16
30:27
30:28
30:31
30:40
30:41
30:47
30:57
31:04
31:18
31:19
31:22
31:27
31:28
31:31
31:32
32:00
32:05

8:37/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:40/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
9:18/M
9:21/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
9:59/M
10:01/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:19/M
10:21/M



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Liliana Robles
Jamal Al-Amin
Leah Wener-Fligner
Stephanie Wang
Crystal Purdy
Tiffany Nelson
Louise Popelka
Daniel Brown
Jerad Hedal

F Steven Weick
Molly Pluger
Michael Kollins
Hannah Mae Morris
Michael Young
Andrea Stern
Karen Kazmierczak
Jaclyn Brandt
Lynn Zielasko
Christina Lamb
Kia Luxem
Heather Young
Arielle Howie
Zale Cordero
Taira Rink
Denell O'Neill
Wendy Johnson
Jenny Bragg
William Brown
Karrin Daniels
Lena Barkley
Morgan Shusterman
Carolyn Gross
Debra Heilman
Carrie Drake
Mickey Senase
Kelsey Smith
Astrid Rodriguez
Gabriel Alvarado
Jessica Allen
Jolynn Voth
Adriana Clara
Johnny Rosson
Arika Patneaude
Kim Harle

Kathryn Thurber-Smith

Bruce Milne

Jen Steele

Marta Ellies
Clemente Cotto
Kelly Ward

Juan Cotto
Laura Hedal
Meredith Makaeli
Jeana Jorgensen
Rebecca Stob

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Mill Creek
Seattle
Redmond
Seattle
Bothell
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Seattle

Seattle
Lake Stevens

Olympia
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Mountlake Terrace
Sammamish
Redmond
Seattle
Seattle
Shoreline
Shoreline
Kent

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Federal Way
Prosser

Bothell
Seattle
Seattle

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Bothell
Kent

Atlanta

167

213
208
158
147
157
25
84
212
156
104
487
222
329
98
23
226
520
114
221
89
43
166
153
94
22
28
49
17
177
75
86
57
357
183
168

207
359
327
154
80
199
517
530
61
358
209
45
83
116
95
385

27
32
28
26
32
50
46
44
38
69
36
43
15
35
23
49
64
37
31
23
35
35
48
43
50
41
31
13
38

29
49
46
25
59
12
41
19
52
52
37
46
44
36
46

38
31

39
49
40
40
41
35

14 F 25-29
4 M 30-34
15 F 25-29
16 F 25-29
8 F 30-34
3 F 50-54
5 F 45-49
11 M 40-44
5 M 35-39
1M 65-69
9 F 35-39
12 M 40-44
2F 0-19
6 M 35-39
5 F 20-24
6 F 45-49
1 F 60-64
10 F 35-39
9 F 30-34
6 F 20-24
11 F 35-39
12 F 35-39
7 F 45-49
2 F 40-44
4 F 50-54
3 F 40-44
10 F 30-34
11 M 0-19
13 F 35-39
3F 0-19
17 F 25-29
8 F 45-49
9 F 45-49
18 F 25-29
2 M 55-59
4F 0-19
4 F 40-44
5F 0-19
5 F 50-54
6 F 50-54
14 F 35-39
9 M 45-49
5 F 40-44
15 F 35-39
10 F 45-49
12 M 0-19
16 F 35-39
11 F 30-34
13 M 0-19
17 F 35-39
10 M 45-49
6 F 40-44
7 F 40-44
8 F 40-44
18 F 35-39

32:09
32:18
32:27
32:34
32:43
32:59
33:07
33:18
33:33
33:42
33:46
33:47
33:48
34:05
34:07
34:17
34:24
34:25
34:26
34:33
34:37
34:40
34:46
34:53
34:55
35:01
35:10
35:13
35:19
35:20
35:23
35:24
35:37
35:44
35:55
35:57
36:04
36:05
36:06
36:08
36:10
36:12
36:20
36:42
36:55
37:05
37:09
37:15
37:18
37:42
38:09
38:31
38:36
38:42
38:43

10:22/M
10:25/M
10:28/M
10:30/M
10:33/M
10:38/M
10:41/M
10:45/M
10:49/M
10:52/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
11:00/M
11:00/M
11:04/M
11:06/M
11:06/M
11:06/M
11:09/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:13/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:18/M
11:21/M
11:22/M
11:24/M
11:24/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:29/M
11:32/M
11:35/M
11:36/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:39/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:41/M
11:43/M
11:50/M
11:55/M
11:58/M
11:59/M
12:01/M
12:02/M
12:10/M
12:18/M
12:25/M
12:27/M
12:29/M
12:29/M



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Heather Turnbull
Jennifer Cheng-Dobson
Neeraj Singh
Tiffany Debarr
Paola Sahagun
Alexia Inigues
Monika Mathur
Nicole Fidow
Lauri Richards
Tawna Matthys
Theresa Smith
Erin Culbertson
Carrie Worley
Monica Fox

Jess Smith
Steven Dickinson
Kate Moen
Robin Shealy
Paul Rietzke
Paulina Hernandez
Rosie Rodriguez
Aisha Alder
Deirdre Leonard
Teresa McElhinney
Michael May
Alisa Torres
Brisaida Alvarado
Christine Luxem
Mary Hansen
Kaylee Morris
Lisa Morris

David Chilton
Clarice Thaete
Renate Norman
Oriana Banuelos
Denice Smith
Mary Gutknecht
Kathleen Ludwig
Daryl Thaete
Sucheta Karoor
Karen Ang
Amanda Harman
Joyce Laferriere
Myra Marlow
Michelle Lee
Tammy Grogan
Lynn Lamb

Alan Klein

Aisha Mokdad
Natalie Thomson

Maddie Musselman-Brown

Cheryl Musselman
August Hedal
Audra Jackley
Carl Michaelson

Everett
Kent

Lynnwood

Seattle WA
Seattle
Everett

Kent

Maple Valley
Seattle
Seattle

Kent
Seattle

Issaquah
Sammamish
Olympia
Olympia

Lynnwood
Tacoma
Seattle
Bellevue
Bellevue
Seattle
Olympia
Seattle

Seatac
Kent

Seattle
Shoreline
Lake Forest Park
Seatac C
Redmond
Samammish
Issaquah
Renton
Seattle
Seattle
Shoreline

Enumclaw
Mercer Island
Mercer Island
Seattle
Seattle
Bothell
Seattle
Seattle

202
35
518
50
364
363
913
821
162
122
182
48
440
68
180
360
137
174
164
87
356

109
128
124
200

113
79
500
428
505
197
150
735
179
77
112
196
97

81
105
119
108

74
528
102
140
198
146
145

85

91
130

27
33
29
25
34
44
25
32
43
39
26
31
39
38
32
61
10
33
52
28
41
26
33
40
45
42
20
43
60
12
45
31
60
43

49
46
35
66
35
43
29
34
45
35
46
55
68
49
50
19
54
13
38
40

19 F 25-29
12 F 30-34
16 M 25-29
20 F 25-29
13 F 30-34
9 F 40-44

21 F 25-29
14 F 30-34
10 F 40-44
19 F 35-39
22 F 25-29
15 F 30-34
20 F 35-39
21 F 35-39
16 F 30-34
1 M 60-64
6 F 0-19

17 F 30-34
5 M 50-54
23 F 25-29
11 F 40-44
24 F 25-29
18 F 30-34
12 F 40-44
11 M 45-49
13 F 40-44
7F 20-24

14 F 40-44
2 F 60-64

7F 0-19

11 F 45-49
5 M 30-34
3 F 60-64

15 F 40-44
8 F 0-19

12 F 45-49
13 F 45-49
22 F 35-39
2 M 65-69
23 F 35-39
16 F 40-44
25 F 25-29
19 F 30-34
14 F 45-49
24 F 35-39
15 F 45-49
3 F 55-59

3 M 65-69
16 F 45-49
7 F 50-54

9F 0-19

8 F 50-54

10 F 0-19

25 F 35-39
13 M 40-44

38:46
38:47
38:53
39:08
39:14
39:15
39:35
39:51
39:54
39:55
39:56
39:57
39:59
40:03
40:20
41:25
41:40
41:42
41:43
42:02
42:08
42:18
42:26
42:33
42:34
43:22
43:22
43:36
43:38
44:03
44:05
45:36
45:41
46:04
46:07
46:09
46:13
47:00
47:11
47:15
48:56
48:58
49:00
51:33
51:36
53:32
54:41
59:17
1:.01:41
1:01:45
1:09:30
1.09:33
1:12:23
1:13:33
1:13:35

12:30/M
12:31/M
12:33/M
12:37/M
12:39/M
12:40/M
12:46/M
12:51/M
12:52/M
12:53/M
12:53/M
12:53/M
12:54/M
12:55/M
13:01/M
13:22/M
13:26/M
13:27/M
13:27/M
13:34/M
13:35/M
13:39/M
13:41/M
13:44/M
13:44/M
13:59/M
13:59/M
14:04/M
14:05/M
14:13/M
14:13/M
14:43/M
14:44/M
14:52/M
14:53/M
14:53/M
14:55/M
15:10/M
15:13/M
15:15/M
15:47/M
15:48/M
15:48/M
16:38/M
16:39/M
17:16/M
17:38/M
19:07/M
19:54/M
19:55/M
22:25/M
22:26/M
23:21/M
23:44/M
23:44/M



213 Deb Abeyta Seattle 1 40 17 F 40-44 1:13:39 23:45/M

214 Jeanine Marek Lynnwood 117 43 18 F 40-44 1:13:41 23:46/M
215 Penelope Brown Seattle 27 6 11 F 0-19 1:13:42 23:46/M
216 Pete McBryan Seattle 125 54 6 M 50-54 1:16:23 24:38/M
217 Participant 557 557 50 7 M 50-54 1:16:24 24:39/M
218 Angela Bauer Everett 18 40 19 F 40-44 1:26:08 27:47IM
219 Diana Smith Everett 178 54 9 F 50-54 1:26:12 27:48/M
220 Christina Moler Everett 142 38 26 F 35-39 1:27:04 28:05/M
10k
Place Name City Bib No Age  Age Group Place Total Time Total Pace

1 Jack Toland Kirkland 867 18 1M 0-19 35:47 5:46/M

2 Eric Reid 702 42 1 M 40-44 37:13 6:00/M

3 John Leverso Seattle 848 33 1M 30-34 37:26 6:02/M
4 Terrence Feeney 703 35 1M 35-39 40:01 6:27/M

5 Steve Heaps Fall City 855 50 1 M 50-54 41:03 6:37/M

6 Nicholas Fratto Everett 861 24 1M 20-24 41:16 6:39/M

7 Katharin Taylor 965 24 1F 20-24 41:27 6:41/M

8 Stefan Nelson Seattle 864 42 2 M 40-44 43:30 7:01/M

9 Craig Duffy Seattle 820 25 1M 25-29 44:34 7:11/M
10 Pete Vickers 853 50 2 M 50-54 45:15 7:18/M
11 Kate McMahan Seattle 817 31 1F 30-34 46:33 7:30/M
12 Devon London 713 40 4 M 40-44 46:45 7:32/M
13 Geoffrey Adleman Shoreline 841 31 2 M 30-34 46:50 7:33/M
14 Daniel Moore Seattle 852 40 5M 40-44 47:40 7:41/M
15 George Gullufsen Seattle 831 62 1 M 60-64 48:17 7:47/M
16 Izi Behar Seattle 842 51 3 M 50-54 48:24 7:48/M
17 Steven Markussen 704 63 2 M 60-64 49:08 7:55/M
18 Paige Wilson Seattle 828 25 1F 25-29 49:39 8:00/M
19 Brian Russell Issaquah 834 41 6 M 40-44 51:27 8:18/M
20 Antje Russell Issaquah 833 39 1F 35-39 51:52 8:22/M
21 Sara Cotto Seattle 857 39 2 F 35-39 51:58 8:23/M
22 Javier Jurado Kenmore 851 44 7 M 40-44 53:43 8:40/M
23 Amelie Von Saint Andre Seattle 814 38 3 F 35-39 55:45 9:00/M
24 Achim Bagan Seattle 815 11 2M 0-19 55:45 9:00/M
25 Browyn Coyne Seattle 858 39 4 F 35-39 56:22 9:05/M
26 vy Dames Seattle 862 29 2 F 25-29 56:45 9:09/M
27 Laura Murahashi Seattle 840 29 3 F 25-29 57:43 9:19/M
28 Paul Bolton Seattle 810 38 2 M 35-39 58:42 9:28/M
29 Allison Augustyn Seattle 865 35 5 F 35-39 59:33 9:36/M
30 Laura Harrington Seattle 850 41 1F 40-44 59:34 9:36/M
31 Audrey Dunbar Seattle 827 45 1F 45-49 59:50 9:39/M
32 Mike Rudinsky Seattle 866 56 1 M 55-59 59:58 9:40/M
33 Christopher Knox Seattle 845 28 2 M 25-29 1:01:26 9:55/M
34 Matthew Gleed Seattle 860 34 3 M 30-34 1:01:44 9:57/M
35 Grace Liu Seattle 859 30 2 F 30-34 1:01:47 9:58/M
36 Dawn Beauparlant Issaquah 832 39 6 F 35-39 1:02:41 10:07/M
37 Sonja Kellen Kirkland 835 39 7 F 35-39 1:02:48 10:08/M
38 Melissa Digioia Bothell 839 38 8 F 35-39 1:02:49 10:08/M
39 Mary Crawford Renton 804 34 3 F30-34 1:03:20 10:13/M
40 Katharine Holdsworth Kirkland 836 43 2 F 40-44 1:04:03 10:20/M
41 Kiri Horton Seattle 826 25 4 F 25-29 1:04:33 10:25/M
42 Lori Hirayama Shoreline 825 32 4 F 30-34 1:04:35 10:25/M
43 Patrick Kelly Seattle 863 41 8 M 40-44 1:05:37 10:35/M



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

15k

Place

=

O O~NOOP~WN

Team

Place

oO~NO O WN

Place

66
91

Lindsey Dustin
Hanae Bettencourt
Gali Visoker

April Dickinson
Kevin Morimoto
Roddney Saucedo
Terry Clinch
Caitlin McLuskie
Stacey Piccone
Heather Misner
Noelle Higgins
Amanda McLuskie
Tracy Clinch

Maati Kaawa
Mikaela Rubin
Elizabeth Drake

Name

Alexander Rockhill
Jay Grubb

James Coyne
Alan Melling

Mel Oshiro

Mike Hyde

Taylor Thornton
Ryan Clark
Samantha Yewman
David Yewmane
Rudy Lopez
Taylor Twadelle
Mary Olson

Nicole Butler
Elizabeth Daniels
Kayla Crouse
Rygo Chang

Team Name
Mutant Kitchens
Team Linenny
clara chicks
Hez Plus Miz
Al-Amin
clara
A&M
STC Ladies

Name

Haley Ballast
Nathanael Ballast
Daisy Clara

Edmonds
Shoreline
Seattle

Renton
Auburn
Sammamish
Seattle
Lacey
Mountlake Terrace
Seattle
Sammamish
Sammamish
Burien
Seattle
Seattle

City

Seattle

Seattle WA
Seattle

Everett

Mukilteo

Lake Forest Park
Seattle

Redmond

Seattle
Rosemont
Seattle

Seattle

Everett

Kent

Normandy Park

Time
0:53:38
1:02:22
1:08:33
1:06:23
1:16:39
1:19:27
1:25:56
2:53:16

City

Normandy Park

Normandy Park

Prosser

854
868
720
709
721
843
838
809
856
847
846
818
837
824
808
807

Bib No
915
968
916
966
914
907
918
909
984
985
905
903
901
906
904
917
908

Bib No
15
16
40

30
30
43
30
43
49
52
23
30
39
44
53
52
25
23
23

Age
19
54
40
60
54
46
28
29
20
52
41
20
28
39
38
27
34

Age
34
9
15

5 F 30-34
6 F 30-34
3 F 40-44
7 F 30-34
9 M 40-44
1 M 45-49
1 F 50-54
2 F 20-24
8 F 30-34
9 F 35-39
4 F 40-44
2 F 50-54
3 F50-54
5 F 25-29
3 F20-24
4 F 20-24

1.06:12
1.06:14
1:.06:19
1:06:37
1.07:01
1:08:15
1.08:50
1:08:51
1:10:13
1:11:57
1:16:20
1:17:13
1:17:15
1:18:04
1:21:40
1:21:42

10:41/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:45/M
10:49/M
11:00/M
11:06/M
11:06/M
11:20/M
11:36/M
12:19/M
12:27/M
12:28/M
12:35/M
13:10/M
13:11/M

Age Group Place Total Time Total Pace

1M 0-19
1 M 50-54
1 M 40-44
1 M 60-64
2 M 50-54
1 M 45-49
1M 25-29
2 M 25-29
1F 20-24
3 M 50-54
2 M 40-44
2F 20-24
1F 25-29
1F 35-39
2 F 35-39
2 F 25-29
1F 30-34

Team Name
Mutant Kitchens
Mutant Kitchens
clara chicks

50:48
1.06:50
1.07:16
1:11:16
1:13:20
1:14:16
1:14:52
1:26:30
1:31:21
1:31:21
1:35:49
1:37:56
1:39:22
1:40:16
1:41:07
1:42:02
1:44:59

5:28/M
7:11/M
7:14/M
7:40/M
7:53/IM
7:59/M
8:03/M
9:18/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
10:18/M
10:32/M
10:41/M
10:47/M
10:52/M
10:58/M
11:17/M

Total Time Total Pace

00:25:14
00:28:24
00:31:04

8:08/M
9:10/M
10:01/M



92
93
102
114
121
139
142
149
180
181
182
213
218
219

Ken Hagen
Linnea Smolentzov
Jamal Al-Amin
Michael Young
Heather Young
Gabriel Alvarado
Adriana Clara
Marta Ellies
Michael May
Alisa Torres
Brisaida Alvarado
Jeanine Marek
Diana Smith
Christina Moler

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Prosser
Seattle
Bellevue
Bellevue
Seattle
Lynnwood
Everett
Everett

78
186

222
221

359
61
124
200

117
178
142

28
29
32
35
35
19
37
31
45
42
20
43
54
38

Team Linenny
Team Linenny
Al-Amin

Hez Plus Miz
Hez Plus Miz
clara

clara chicks
Al-Amin
A&M

A&M

clara

IMOS

STC Ladies
STC Ladies

00:31:18
00:31:19
00:32:18
00:34:05
00:34:37
00:36:05
00:36:10
00:37:15
00:42:34
00:43:22
00:43:22
1:13:41
1:26:12
1:27:04

10:06/M
10:06/M
10:25/M
11:00/M
11:10/M
11:38/M
11:40/M
12:01/M
13:44/M
13:59/M
13:59/M
23:46/M
27:48/M
28:05/M






